Assembly Instructions

TV Lift

CTD-TV
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Please follow these Assembly Instructions.

Please record your serial number in the space provided below and retain this manual for future reference.
This will save you time, make assembly easier and prevent possible damage to the new product.

Assistance may be required for some assembly procedures. Correct assembly is your responsibility.



Hardware List
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Installation Steps

1.Assemble the TV mounting bracket and the connecting bracket using
M8x12 screws and M8 nuts as shown in below drawing.
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Installation Steps

2.Fix the lifting column onto the fixation plate using M6x16 screws.




Installation Steps

3.Fix the connecting bracket onto the lifting column using M6x16 screws
as shown in below drawing




